EDCON-COMPONENTS
Dimensions (mm)
Specifications
Contact Positions: 09 15 25 37 50
Features
69,40
63,50
55,40

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-T24E200
Serie Contact Type Shell Finish
F T
Contact
Plating
Ordering Informations
X XX09
No. of
contacts.
BKGFA
Mounting
Options
Mounting
Option
Length Code
Option
R TY
Plastic  Color ROHS PackingScrew Type
1-
XXX= look
00= No
Option
0= without
options
A;B;C;D
T24E200
09= Contacts
09, 15, 25,
37, 50
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
TY= Tray
Packing
BU= Bulk-
Ware
GF= Gold
Flash
GA= 10µ
Gold
BK= Black
WH= White
F T
T= Tin
F= Female
M= Male
N= Nickel
X XX09 BKGFA R TY
X= with
1
1= UNC-Nut
Thread
0= without
Screw
A= Through
Hole
B= Rivet Nut
on Frontside
options
B,C,D,E
Code table
GD= 50µ
G ld
37, 50
Contacts
O S
Conform
G
GB= 15µ
Gold
GC= 30µ
Gold
BL= Blue
GY= Gray
E= Rived w.